	1 2 3 4 5 6 7	Michael P. Anthony (006658) CARSON MESSINGER, PLLC 4808 North 22nd Street, Suite 200 Phoenix, Arizona 85016 Telephone: (602) 264-2261 manthony@carsonlawfirm.com Attorneys for Creditor Harold S. Jalowsky & Thelma D. Jalowsky, Trustees of Jalowsky Trust dated 5/31/89 UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT	
Carson Messinger PLLC Attorneys At Law 4808 North 22nd Street, Suite 200 Phoenix, Arizona 85016	8	DISTRICT OF ARIZONA	
	9	In re	Chapter 11
	10	MORTGAGES LTD., Debtor.	Case No. 2:08-bk-07465-RJH
	11		NOTICE OF WITHDRAWAL AND REQUEST TO BE REMOVED FROM
	12		ELECTRONIC SERVICE LIST
	13		
	14	Attorney, Michael P. Anthony, of Carson Messinger PLLC, hereby submits his Notice of	
	15	Withdrawal as Counsel on behalf of creditor Harold S. Jalowsky & Thelma D. Jalowsky, Trustees	
	16	of Jalowsky Trust dated 5/31/89, and requests to be removed from the electronic service list in the	
	17	above-captioned case.	
	18	Email addresses to be removed: <u>manthony@carsonlawfirm.com</u>	
	19	Dated this 21 th day of March, 2012.	
	20		CARSON MESSINGER, PLLC
	21		<u>/s/ Michael P. Anthony</u> Michael P. Anthony
	22		Attorneys for Creditor Harold S. Jalowsky & Thelma D. Jalowsky, Trustees of Jalowsky
	23		Trust dated 5/31/89
	24		
	25		
	26		
	27		
Ca	28 se 2	:08-bk-07465-RJH Doc 3487 Filed 03/2	
Main Document Page 1 of 1			